
REG.NO NAME CW1/ 50 CW1/ 15 CW2/32 CW2/15 FINAL

CW/30

1 22/U5643 ADUKUT JOSEPHINE 39 11.7 16 8 19

2 22/U/22154/PS AHUMUZA Marvin 35 10.5 13 6 17

3 22/U/21509/EVE AKATEKITI Florence 38 11.4 14 7 18

4 22/U/5742 ALOYO sarah 48 14.4 23 11 25

5 22/U/4341/PS AYERO MANUELA 48 14.4 0 0 14

6 22/U/4351/PS BALWA SHAKIRAH. N 36 10.8 0 0 11

7 22/U/5875 BASERE PRIMROSE 35 10.5 22 10 21

8 22/U/21533/EVE BASOITA Simon Peter 38 11.4 17 8 19

9 22/U/5933 CHEMUTAI SHANICE GENESIS 36 10.8 15 7 18

10 22/U/4387/EVE GUMA Felix 38 11.4 14 7 18

11 22/X/120095/PS HIRSI DEK MOHAMUD 39 11.7 11 5 17

12 22/U/6004 KABALISA ERIA 35 10.5 28 13 24

13 22/U/22782 KATUSIIME FORTUNATE 35 10.5 18 8 19

14 22/U/6103 KATWESIGYE ARTHUR 33 9.9 22 10 20

15 23/U/26927/PS KWAGALA ELIZABETH REBECCA 36 10.8 14 7 17

16 22/U/6208 KWIZERA GODWIN 39 11.7 18 8 20

17 23/U/26397/EVE KYARISIIMA RACHEAL 36 10.8 23 11 22

18 22/U/22475 KYEYUNE DAVID 36 10.8 5 2 13

19 22/U/21579/EVE LUSWATA Benedict Sebuko 48 14.4 28 13 28

20 22/U/6253 LUZINDA Enock 35 10.5 15 7 18

21 22/U/21540/EVE MATSIKO Dickson 36 10.8 0 0 11

22  22/u/22809 MOGA HAITHAM 48 14.4 0 0 14

23 22/U/6320 MUGALULA KHAIRAT 36 10.8 15 7 18

24 22/U/21595/EVE MURENGEZI Jackson 36 10.8 13 6 17

25 22/U/4541/EVE MURUNGI ALLEN 36 10.8 8 4 15

26 22/U/4542/EVE MURUNGI BENJAMIN 45 13.5 14 7 20

27 21/U/11297/EVE MUSENERO PHIONA BECKY 48 14.4 0 0 14

28 22/U/4548/EVE MUTAMBO DAN 37 11.1 0 0 11

29 22/U/4557 MWANDA Conrad 36 10.8 14 7 17

30 22/U/4568/PS NABBANJA JOERIAH 33 9.9 15 7 17

31 23/U/27122/PS NABOGHO Aggrey Grace 38 11.4 0 0 11

32 22/U/6473 NABBUMBA ANGELLA 36 10.8 12 6 16

33 22/U/6479 NABIREBA Abia Namara 48 14.4 13 6 20

34 22/U/4574/EVE NABIRYE ELESI 45 13.5 0 14

35 22/U/21607/EVE NABIRYE Evelyn Wilts 48 14.4 10 5 19

36 22/U/6485 NABUKEERA KEVIN 48 14.4 14 7 21

37 22/U/6522 NAKAKOOZA ANGEL TRASSY 45 13.5 27 13 26

38 22/U/4589/PS NAKALANZI FLORENCE 35 10.5 20 9 20

39 22/U/4598/EVE NAKAWEESI MARVIS 36 10.8 19 9 20

40 22/U/20676/PS NALUSIBA AISHA 36 10.8 20 9 20

41 22/U/6579 NAMAGGWA JACKIE 48 14.4 14 7 21

42 22/U/20880/PS NAMAYANJA VIVIAN 35 10.5 16 8 18

43 22/U/4644/PS NAMBASA CATHERINE 48 14.4 20 9 24

44 22/U/4646/EVE NAMBI ANISHA MAKULA 37 11.1 11 5 16

45 22/U/6600 NAMIREMBE DORCUS 38 11.4 14 7 18

46 22/U/4655/PS NAMUGGA Maria Sharon 39 11.7 14 7 18

47 22/U/4669/PS NAMWANJE Sarah 35 10.5 18 8 19

48 22/U/6658 NANTE MARGARET 45 13.5 22 10 24

49 22/U/6686 NATUKUNDA SHAKIRAH 36 10.8 16 8 18

50 22/U/6687 NATUKWASA RITAH 36 10.8 20 9 20

51 22/U/6666 NANTUME Jesca 35 10.5 13 6 17

52 22/U/22623 NAYIGA INID NOALINE 36 10.8 17 8 19

53 22/U/4701/EVE NGABWA RITAH 33 9.9 17 8 18

54 22/U/4708/PS NKWANZI ESTHER TRACY 35 10.5 21 10 20

55 22/U/4710/PS NOWAMAANI Gideon 33 9.9 14 7 16

56 22/U/4711/EVE NSAMBA Fred 38 11.4 14 7 18

57 22/U/21644/PS NSHIMYE DAVID 33 9.9 22 10 20

58 22/U/6747 NUWAMANYA IGNITHIUS 36 10.8 4 2 13

59 22/U/6803 OKUMU FRED 37 11.1 14 7 18

60 22/U/4756/EVE RAMONA MUKHWANA 38 11.4 20 9 21

61 22/U/6931 SSEMIGANDA IVAN 37 11.1 10 5 16

62 22/U/7018 TURINAWE MICHEAL 37 11.1 29 14 25

63 22/U/22909 UFOYRWOTH HENRY 36 10.8 0 0 11

64 22/U/22269/EVE WAKIDA CHARLES 38 11.4 14 7 18
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65 22/U/4822 WANYAMA BRUNO 38 11.4 13 6 17

66 23/U/26836 AGASHA ANNA 45 13.5 15 7 21
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1 22/U5643 ADUKUT JOSEPHINE 39 11.7
2 22/U/22154/PS AHUMUZA Marvin 35 10.5
3 22/U/4287/PS AINEMIGISHA JOEL 0
4 22/U/21509/EVE AKATEKITI Florence 38 11.4
5 22/U/5742 ALOYO sarah 48 14.4
6 22/U/4317/PS APIO RACHAEL 0
7 22/U/11823/EVE ASAKA ROBO EMMANUEL 0
8 22/U/4341/PS AYERO MANUELA 48 14.4
9 22/U/21531/EVE BAAVUJJO Benson 0
10 22/U/20479/PS BABIRYE FRIDAUSI 0
11 22/U/4351/PS BALWA SHAKIRAH. N 36 10.8
12 22/U/5875 BASERE PRIMROSE 35 10.5
13 22/U/21533/EVE BASOITA Simon Peter 38 11.4
14 22/U/4357/PS BAYIYANA MARTHA 0
15 22/U/5933 CHEMUTAI SHANICE GENESIS 36 10.8
16 22/U/4387/EVE GUMA Felix 38 11.4
17 22/X/120095/PS HIRSI DEK MOHAMUD 39 11.7
18 22/U/6004 KABALISA ERIA 35 10.5
19 22/U/4403/EVE KABASEKE JULIET YUNIA 0
20 22/U/22782 KATUSIIME FORTUNATE 35 10.5
21 22/U/6103 KATWESIGYE ARTHUR 33 9.9
22 23/U/26927/PS KWAGALA ELIZABETH REBECCA 36 10.8
23 22/U/6208 KWIZERA GODWIN 39 11.7
24 23/U/26397/EVE KYARISIIMA RACHEAL 36 10.8
25 22/U/22475 KYEYUNE DAVID 36 10.8
26 22/U/21579/EVE LUSWATA Benedict Sebuko 48 14.4
27 22/U/6253 LUZINDA Enock 35 10.5
28 22/U/4490/PS MASABA JOHN BRIAN 0
29 22/U/21540/EVE MATSIKO Dickson 36 10.8
30  22/u/22809 MOGA HAITHAM 48 14.4
31 22/U/6320 MUGALULA KHAIRAT 36 10.8
32 22/U/4532/PS MUKISA JOSEPH 0
33 22/U/21595/EVE MURENGEZI Jackson 36 10.8
34 22/U/4541/EVE MURUNGI ALLEN 36 10.8
35 22/U/4542/EVE MURUNGI BENJAMIN 45 13.5
36 21/U/11297/EVE MUSENERO PHIONA BECKY 48 14.4
37 22/U/20506/EVE MUSISI KENETH 0
38 22/U/4548/EVE MUTAMBO DAN 37 11.1
39 22/U/4557 MWANDA Conrad 36 10.8
40 22/U/4568/PS NABBANJA JOERIAH 33 9.9
41 23/U/27122/PS NABOGHO Aggrey Grace 38 11.4
42 22/U/6473 NABBUMBA ANGELLA 36 10.8
43 22/U/6479 NABIREBA Abia Namara 48 14.4
44 22/U/4574/EVE NABIRYE ELESI 45 13.5
45 22/U/21607/EVE NABIRYE Evelyn Wilts 48 14.4
46 22/U/6485 NABUKEERA KEVIN 48 14.4
47 22/U/6522 NAKAKOOZA ANGEL TRASSY 45 13.5
48 22/U/4589/PS NAKALANZI FLORENCE 35 10.5
49 22/U/4598/EVE NAKAWEESI MARVIS 36 10.8
50 22/U/22844 NAKURE PHILEMON 0
51 22/U/20676/PS NALUSIBA AISHA 36 10.8
52 22/U/6579 NAMAGGWA JACKIE 48 14.4
53 22/U/4640/EVE NAMASERUKA VANESSA 0
54 22/U/20880/PS NAMAYANJA VIVIAN 35 10.5
55 22/U/4644/PS NAMBASA CATHERINE 48 14.4
56 22/U/4646/EVE NAMBI ANISHA MAKULA 37 11.1
57 22/U/6600 NAMIREMBE DORCUS 38 11.4
58 22/U/4655/PS NAMUGGA Maria Sharon 39 11.7
59 22/U/4669/PS NAMWANJE Sarah 35 10.5
60 22/U/20517/EVE NANDALA BRIAN 0
61 NANGIRA Cythia Noeline 0
62 22/U/6658 NANTE MARGARET 45 13.5
63 22/U/6686 NATUKUNDA SHAKIRAH 36 10.8
64 22/U/6687 NATUKWASA RITAH 36 10.8
65 22/U/6666 NANTUME Jesca 35 10.5
66 22/U/22623 NAYIGA INID NOALINE 36 10.8
67 22/U/4701/EVE NGABWA RITAH 33 9.9
68 22/U/4708/PS NKWANZI ESTHER TRACY 35 10.5
69 22/U/4710/PS NOWAMAANI Gideon 33 9.9
70 22/U/4711/EVE NSAMBA Fred 38 11.4
71 22/U/21644/PS NSHIMYE DAVID 33 9.9
72 22/U/6747 NUWAMANYA IGNITHIUS 36 10.8
73 22/U/4719/EVE NYAKOJJO FATUMAH HAMUZAH 0
74 22/U/6803 OKUMU FRED 37 11.1
75 22/U/4745/EVE OSIAPIL EDGAR NATHAN 0
76 22/U/21663/EVE OSUJO Moses Okiror 0
77 22/U/4756/EVE RAMONA MUKHWANA 38 11.4
78 22/U/21667/EVE RUGUMANYO B Richard 0
79 22/U/6931 SSEMIGANDA IVAN 37 11.1
80 22/U/7018 TURINAWE MICHEAL 37 11.1
81 22/U/22909 UFOYRWOTH HENRY 36 10.8
82 22/U/22269/EVE WAKIDA CHARLES 38 11.4
83 22/U/20524/PS WAKO MILLY 0
84 22/U/4822 WANYAMA BRUNO 38 11.4
85 22/U/4492/EVE WASONGOLE Jimmy 0

23/U/26836 AGASHA ANNA 45 13.5

Analysis
No. of candidates % GPA

80 - 100% 0 #DIV/0! 5
75 - 79% 0 #DIV/0! 4.5
70 - 74% 0 #DIV/0! 4
65 - 69% 0 #DIV/0! 3.5
60 - 64% 0 #DIV/0! 3
55 - 59% 0 #DIV/0! 2.5
50 - 54% 0 #DIV/0! 2
< 50% 0 #DIV/0! 1.5
Total 0 100
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